Issuer Name: 2024.11.04.Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Issuer Address: DS24114031 Debrecen, Kishatár utca 17.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Avide LED Strip Blister 12V 22W SMD5050 30LED IC RGB IP65
5m + Intelligent Ctrl
Date of Issue:
Documentum version:
EAN 5999097927121
Product code ABLSBL12V5050-30RGB-IC65
Brand link avidelighting.com/qr/ABLSBL12V5050-
30RGB-IC65
Packaging 1
Warranty 2year(s)
Certifications CE
Wattage 22W
Voltage 12V
Watt/Meter -
Lumen 1,650lm
Lumen/Watt 75
type of chip SMD5050
LED/m 30
Cutting point -
energy class -
Beam angle 120°
Colour temperature - | RGB
adjustable colour temperature N
Dimmable Y
IP class IP65
Working temperature -30 - +50 °C
Life span (hours) 25,000h
Height 3mm
Width 10mm
Length 5m
QR-code
BASIC INFORMATIONSBOX PICTURE
DIMENSION INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DETAILS PRODUCT PICTURE
Pages: 1/2
QR-code
Box Carton
EAN 5999097927121 5999097927138
Size 250 x 280 x 80mm 410 x 415 x 245mm
Net weight 439.968gram 5.279616kg
Gross weight 508.6gram 5.4996kg
Packaging 1 12
OUTLINE
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Pages: 2/2
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Avide LED Strip Blister 12V 22W SMD5050 30LED IC RGB IP65
5m + Intelligent Ctrl
Issuer Name: 2024.11.04.Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Issuer Address: DS24114031 Debrecen, Kishatár utca 17.
Date of Issue:
Documentum version: